
Aug-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cumulative

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £414,002.00

01/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£1,000.00 -£1,000.00 £413,002.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £250.00 -£750.00 £413,252.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£800.00 -£1,550.00 £412,452.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£2,550.00 £411,452.00

********** 20 Pts win at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£4,550.00 £409,452.00

03/08/2009 ********** 8 Pts win at 15/8 3rd -£800.00 -£5,350.00 £408,652.00

********** 8 Pts win at 11/8 2nd -£800.00 -£6,150.00 £407,852.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 7/2 3rd £113.00 -£6,037.00 £407,965.00

05/08/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 14/1 2nd £8,750.00 £2,713.00 £416,715.00

06/08/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 4/1 4th -£1,000.00 £1,713.00 £415,715.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd -£100.00 £1,613.00 £415,615.00

********** 10 Pts ew double 3rd/4th -£2,000.00 -£387.00 £413,615.00

********** 2 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£400.00 -£787.00 £413,215.00

********** 22 Pts win at 10/11 WON £2,000.00 £1,213.00 £415,215.00

07/08/2009 ********** 8 Pts win at 11/4 NR £0.00 £1,213.00 £415,215.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£787.00 £413,215.00

********** 16 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£1,600.00 -£2,387.00 £411,615.00

08/08/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 8/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£3,387.00 £410,615.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £100.00 -£3,287.00 £410,715.00

********** 11 Pts win at 10/11 3rd -£1,100.00 -£4,387.00 £409,615.00

********** 11 Pts win at 8/11 3rd -£1,100.00 -£5,487.00 £408,515.00

********** 11 Pts ew dbl 3rd / 3rd -£711.00 -£6,198.00 £407,804.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 16/1 Won £8,000.00 £1,802.00 £415,804.00

09/08/2009 ********** 6 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£1,200.00 £602.00 £414,604.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 2/1 WON £2,400.00 £3,002.00 £417,004.00

********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 3rd -£800.00 £2,202.00 £416,204.00

********** 5 Pts ew dble at 3/1 and 2/1unpl / WON -£1,000.00 £1,202.00 £415,204.00

10/08/2009 ********** 4 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£800.00 £402.00 £414,404.00

********** 10 Pts win at 2/1 WON £2,000.00 £2,402.00 £416,404.00

********** 2 Pts ew saver unpl -£400.00 £2,002.00 £416,004.00

********** 10 Pts win at 4/5 2nd -£1,000.00 £1,002.00 £415,004.00

********** 15 Pts win at 6/5 WON £1,800.00 £2,802.00 £416,804.00

11/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts ew dble at 6/4 and 4/1unpl -£2,000.00 £802.00 £414,804.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£1,198.00 £412,804.00

********** 8 Pts win at 13/8 unpl -£800.00 -£1,998.00 £412,004.00

********** 2 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£400.00 -£2,398.00 £411,604.00

********** 22 Pts at 10/11 unpl -£2,200.00 -£4,598.00 £409,404.00

12/08/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£5,598.00 £408,404.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£200.00 -£5,798.00 £408,204.00

********** 15 Pts win at 6/5 3rd -£1,500.00 -£7,298.00 £406,704.00



********** 8 Pts ew at 11/1 WON £10,560.00 £3,262.00 £417,264.00

13/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£200.00 £3,062.00 £417,064.00

14/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 4th -£2,000.00 £1,062.00 £415,064.00

********** 4 ts ew at 10/1 3rd £400.00 £1,462.00 £415,464.00

********** 5 Pts ew dble at 4/1 and 3/1won+unpl -£1,000.00 £462.00 £414,464.00

********** 8 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £2,880.00 £3,342.00 £417,344.00

********** 16 Pts ew at 5/2 2nd -£800.00 £2,542.00 £416,544.00

15/08/2009 ********** 4 Pts ew at 12/1 2nd £560.00 £3,102.00 £417,104.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £2,102.00 £416,104.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 14/1 2nd £1,250.00 £3,352.00 £417,354.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 12/1 3rd £800.00 £4,152.00 £418,154.00

16/08/2009 ********** 5 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £3,152.00 £417,154.00

********** 11 Pts win at 8/11 WON £800.00 £3,952.00 £417,954.00

********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 £5,752.00 £419,754.00

********** 8 Pts ew at 7/2 2nd -£240.00 £5,512.00 £419,514.00

17/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £4,200.00 £9,712.00 £423,714.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 7/2 3rd -£300.00 £9,412.00 £423,414.00

18/08/2009 ********** 4 Pts win at 15/8 3rd -£400.00 £9,012.00 £423,014.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £8,012.00 £422,014.00

********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£800.00 £7,212.00 £421,214.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £300.00 £7,512.00 £421,514.00

19/08/2009 ********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 £6,712.00 £420,714.00

Antepost 19th Aug********** 4 Pts ew at 5/1 2nd £100.00 £6,812.00 £420,814.00

Antepost 19th Aug********** 4 Pts ew at 20/1 4th -£800.00 £6,012.00 £420,014.00

20/08/2009 ********** 6 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,200.00 £4,812.00 £418,814.00

********** 9 Pts ew at 10/3 2nd -£900.00 £3,912.00 £417,914.00

********** 10 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,625.00 £5,537.00 £419,539.00

22/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £4,537.00 £418,539.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£800.00 £3,737.00 £417,739.00

********** 8 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £2,137.00 £416,139.00

********** 8 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £537.00 £414,539.00

********** 4 Pts ew at 17/2 2nd £450.00 £987.00 £414,989.00

24/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts win at 5/4 WON £1,250.00 £2,237.00 £416,239.00

********** 4 ts ew at 9/2 4th -£800.00 £1,437.00 £415,439.00

25/08/2009 ********** 22 Pts win at 8/11 unpl -£2,200.00 -£763.00 £413,239.00

26/08/2009 ********** 12 Pts ew at 11/4 3rd -£540.00 -£1,303.00 £412,699.00

27/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£3,303.00 £410,699.00

28/08/2009 ********** 10 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,500.00 -£1,803.00 £412,199.00

********** 10 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£2,000.00 -£3,803.00 £410,199.00

SB ********** 8 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,600.00 -£5,403.00 £408,599.00

29/08/2009 ********** 4 Pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£800.00 -£6,203.00 £407,799.00

********** 8 Pts win at 15/8 WON £1,500.00 -£4,703.00 £409,299.00

30/08/2009 ********** 12 Pts win at 11/8 2nd -£1,200.00 -£5,903.00 £408,099.00

********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 2nd -£800.00 -£6,703.00 £407,299.00

31/08/2009 ********** 8 Pts ew at 11/2 unpl -£1,600.00 -£8,303.00 £405,699.00

********** 10 Pts win at 3/1 WON £3,000.00 -£5,303.00 £408,699.00

********** 5 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£6,303.00 £407,699.00

Monthly Profit and Total -£6,303.00 £407,699.00


